Compagnie des Archers de
Huy

Débutants

Nom Prénom Club
BODART LOIC FBG
LEPAGE LISA FBG
ANSIAUX OLIVIER FBG
DEFRESNE JOSEPH FBG
DAVAGNE  NICOLAS FBG
DAVAGNE LAURA FBG

Compound Homme Benjamin
Nom Prénom Club

DEVAHIVE  NATHAN AMV

Recurve Dame Cadette

Nom Prénom Club
GOBELS ZOE CTH
Nom Prénom Club
FLUHR AURELIE CTH

Recurve Homme Cadet
Nom Prénom Club

PAGANELLI GEOFFREY ADS
FLORENT ALEXENDRE AMV

Compound Homme Junior
Nom Prénom Club

DEVIGNON BENJAMIN AMV

Compound Homme Master

Nom Prénom Club
HARDENNE CHRISTIAN CTH
RENAUT MARCEL ACG

Compound Homme 1

Nom Prénom Club
{YRITSOGLOL SAM HUY
VAN ELVEN CEDRIC FAO
BACOT JULIEN HUY
RAGATUSO MICHAEL ACG
ROSIERE JULIEN FBG

RHB D
RDB D
RHB D
RHB D
RHB D
RDB D

CHB

RDC

RDB

RHC
RHC

CHJ

CHM
CHM

CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
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Série 1
311
298
281
277
263
243

Série 1

314

Série 1

304

Série 1

222

Série 1
263
272

Série 1

336

Série 1
335
315

Série 1
355
354
339
316
295

Série 2
324
313
296
246
254
230

Série 2

311

Série 2

305

Série 2

216

Série 2
264
250

Série 2

344

Série 2
328
310

Série 2
358
352
335
316
292

Compagnie des archers de Huy

Résultats du 2x25 de nuit du 28 juillet 2007

Total
635
611
577
523
517
473

Total
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Total
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Total
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Total

663
625

Total
713
706
674
632
587
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Compound Homme 2
Nom Prénom
DEVIGNON ANDRE
DELACROIX  PASCAL
SLAVIERO MARCO
GOBELS PAUL

Compound Dame 1

Nom Prénom

RAHIER  ANGELIQUE

Compound Dame 2

Nom Prénom

30NMARIAGEM. CHRISTINE

Compound Dame Master

Nom Prénom

HANIQUE  FRANCINE

Recurve Homme Master

Nom Prénom

PENA VICTOR
FLORENT BERNARD
STAMMEN  ROLAND

Arc Compound Master

Nom Prénom

RAHIER GABRIEL

Recurve Homme 1
Nom Prénom
HOFFMAN  MICHAEL
PEREMANS MANUEL
RENNESON GREGORY
SEPULCHRE DAMIEN
HENSEN MARC

Recurve Homme 2
Nom Prénom
DANLOY J.MICHEL
DETHIER DOMINIQUE
LEJOLY DANIEL
STELSY ERIC
MERCIER GUY
DUEZ PHILIPPE
FLUHR THIERRY
VERHOEST FREDDY
CARTON RAINIER

Recurve Dame 1

Nom Prénom

BOULANGER HELENE

Club
AMV
LIE
LIE
CTH

Club
ACG

Club
AMV

Club
LIE

Club
CTH
AMV
ACG

Club
ACG

Club
FBG
SSC
HUY
FAO
ACG

Club
HUY
HUY
LIE
ACG
FBG
HUY
CTH
FAO
FAO

Club
CTH

CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2

CD1

CD2

CDM

RHM
RHM
RHM

ACM

RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1

RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2

RD2
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Série 1
353
337
333
287

Série 1

336

Série 1

334

Série 1

336

Série 1
294
289
268

Série 1

274

Série 1
326
319
316
319
283

Série 1
351
325
307
302
281
278
262
232
226

Série 1

291

Série 2
349
344
347
256

Série 2

329

Série 2

340

Série 2

328

Série 2
277
275
279

Série 2

276

Série 2
325
330
327
288
284

Série 2
338
319
314
294
303
238
240
252
225

Série 2

275

Total
702
681
680
543

Total

665

Total
674

Total

664

Total
571
564
547

Total

550

Total
651
649
643
607
567

Total

689
644
621
596
584
516
502
484
451

Total

566



Inter-équipe

Compound
Pos. Club Tireur 1 Tireur 2
1 AMV 702 680
2 LIE 681 680
3 ACG 665 632
Recurve
Pos. Club Tireur 1 Tireur 2
1 HUY 689 644
2 CTH 609 571
3 FAO 607 484

Tireur 3

674
664
625

Tireur 3

643
566
451
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Total

2056
2025
1922

Total

1976
1746
1542
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